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SFF 2019 Faculty Fellows  

 

Coastal Carolina University 

Ronald S. Green, Associate Professor of Religious Studies, rgreen@coastal.edu; 

Susan Bergeron, Associate Professor of Geography, sbergero@coastal.edu; 

Experiencing Virtual Sacred Spaces: designing an immersive virtual exploration platform for the Shikoku 

Pilgrimage in Japan 

       

College of Saint Benedict/Saint John's University 

Sophia Geng, Associate Professor of China Studies, sgeng@csbsju.edu; 

Cultural Identity and Sustainable Future: A Case Study of Two Heritage Towns in China 

  

Hofstra University 

Timothy P. Daniels, Professor of Anthropology, Timothy.P.Daniels@hofstra.edu; 

Wayang Kulit in Northern Kedah: Social History and Deliberating Intangible Cultural Heritage 

  

North Central College 

Jinai Sun, Assistant Professor of Chinese, jsun@noctrl.edu; 

Stuart Patterson, Visiting Associate Professor and Chair of the Shimer Great Books School, 

skpatterson@noctrl.edu; 

Understanding China through the Classic Novel Hóng lóu mèng 

  

Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania 

Jialing Wang, Associate Professor of Geography, Geology, and the Environment, jialing.wang@sru.edu; 

Stentor Danielson, Associate Professor of Geography, Geology, and the Environment, 

stentor.danielson@sru.edu; 

Forest Fire Management in Rural Yunnan, China 

  
The University of Findlay 

Hiroaki Kawamura, Associate Professor of Japanese, kawamura@findlay.edu; 

Rural Communities in Japan: Challenges, Revitalization Strategies, and Future 

  

Union College 
Megan M. Ferry, Professor of Chinese and Chair of Modern Languages and Literatures Department; 

ferrym@union.edu; 

Between State and Populace, Chasing the China Dream 
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